
S.NO. INTERNSHIP TYPE

1
2
3

4 Ministry of heavy industries and public enterprises
5
6
7
8
9

10
11 National Institute for Technical Training and Skill Development
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

INTERNSHIPS LIST (ORDER WISE)

1 month
1 month
1 month
2 months
2 months
1 month
1 month
1 month
1 month
1 month
1 month
1 month
1 month
1 month
1 month
1 month

Software Development Company
Software Development Company

IT Services and IT Consulting
IT Services and IT Consulting

Remote
Remote
Remote
Remote
Remote
Remote
Remote

Software Training Institute, Bangalore
Software Training Institute, Bangalore

IT Services and IT Consulting
Software Development Company

Non-Profit Administration, Singapore
Software Development Company

Information Services Company
IT Services and IT Consulting
IT Services and IT Consulting

Full Stack Web Development & Designing Intern
Data Analyst Intern

Artificial Intelligence Intern
Web Development & Designing Intern
Web Development & Designing Intern

Software Development Intern
Full Stack Web Development Intern
Full Stack Web Development Intern

Oasis Infobyte
MeriSKILL

Coding Samurai
Code Casa

TXON
Prodigy InfoTech

Grow Intern
Slash Mark

Dabotics India Pvt. Ltd.
Technohacks Edutech

Info AidTech
Emertxe Information Technologies

WebStack Academy
Coders Cave

Infotrixs
The Sparks Foundation [GRIP]

Web Development Intern
Ethical Hacking & Cyber Security Intern

Web Development Intern
Embedded Systems Intern

MERN Stack Development Intern
Web Development Intern

Frontend Web Development Intern
Web Design & Development Intern

DURATION

Fundraising Coordinator
Sales Operations Intern

Smart India Multi Management Institute Foundation
Vexom Marketing Solutions

Remote
Remote

COMPANY TYPECOMPANY/ORGANIZATIONS PROFILE

NG0, Gurugram 20 days
Digital Marketing & Advertising Brand 1 month

Private Company, Corporate Office 1 month

Automotive Research Association of India Inroduction to Automotive Industry Remote 1 month

Bobble AI Technologies
(Talent Unlimited Online Services Pvt. Ltd.)

Language Expert & Data Annotator Remote

4 months
4 months

3 months
3 monthsGuest Blogging Technology Private Limited Backlink Creator | Lead Scraping Intern

FastFindFirms Ethical Hacking & Cyber Security Intern Virtual + Remote IT Consulting Firm

Ayavazhi Technologies Private Limited Content Operations Intern Private CompanyRemote
Remote Link Building Company

2 monthsStartup (News & Education)RemoteContent WriterCollege Khabar
FastFindFirms Front-End Web Development Intern Virtual + Remote IT Consulting Firm

Virtual Govt. Technical Organization 1 monthNational Internship in Artificial Intelligence
NGO, HyderabadRemote

Scientific Platforms and Cosmic Explorations (SPACE) Robotics Virtual IT Services & Consulting firm 15 days

Marpu Foundation 10 daysCopywriting & Blogging Intern
Kshitiksha Foundation
Aashmaan Foundation

Digital Marketing Intern
Graphic Designer

Remote
Remote

NGO, Greater Noida
NGO, Haryana

2 months
3 months

Think Of It Foundation Research & Development Intern - Voter Analysis Remote Business Consulting & Services, NPO 2 months
Hazzten Edutech Private Limited Project Expert Remote Edtech Firm 3 months

Code Alpha
Let's Grow More

Operations Intern
Operations Intern

Full Stack Web Developer
Web Development Intern
Web Development Intern
Web Development Intern

Behere Elite Technologies Private Limited
College Khabar

Codex Earth
Octanet Software Services 

2 months
1 month
1 month
2 months
1 month

Remote

Software Development Firm
Startup (News & Education)

IT E-Learning Firm
IT Services and IT Consulting
Software Development Firm

Startup (MSME)

Remote
Remote
Remote
Remote
Remote

1 month
CodeClause Pvt. Ltd.

Codsoft
Bharat Intern

Python Development Intern
Web Development Intern

Full Stack Web Development Intern

Remote
Remote
Remote

Software Development & IT-Services Firm
IT Services and IT Consultancy

Startup, Madhya Pradesh

1 month
1 month
1 month

Remote
Remote
Remote
Virtual
Virtual

Remote
Remote
Remote
Remote

Software Development Firm
IT Services and IT Consulting
IT Services and IT Consulting



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

1 month
1 month
1 monthIT Services and IT Consulting

1 month
1 month
1 month
1 month
2 months
1 month
1 month

IT Services and IT Consulting
Software Development Firm
IT Services and IT Consulting
Software Development Firm
IT Services and IT Consulting

IT System Data Services
IT System Services & Evaluation

IT Services & IT Consulting
IT Services & IT Consulting Firm

Remote
Remote
Remote
Remote
Remote
Remote
Remote

Python Development Intern
Web Development Intern

Cyber Security Intern
Web Development Intern
Web Development Intern

Data Analyst Intern
Data Analyst Intern

Java Development Intern
Web Development Intern

Web Development & Designing Intern
Intern Savy

Skill Intern India
Code Alpha

Unified Mentor Private Limited
Cognifyz Technologies

Psyliq
ArchaeoBytes

ArcanePath Tech Solutions
Octanet Services Private Limited

Digirise Infolabs

IT Services and IT Consulting 1 monthVirtual

Remote
Remote

Remote
Full Stack Web Developer InternIntern Galaxy

RemoteFull Stack Web Developer InternYoungDev Intern IT Services and IT Consulting 1 month
Intern Career 1 month

SlahMark

Virtual

IT Services and IT Consulting

Sync Intern ReactJS Intern

Virtual
Remote
Remote

IT Services and IT Consulting
IT Services and IT Consulting
IT Services and IT Consulting
IT Services and IT Consulting
IT Services and IT Consulting

CodeAlpha
Swim Stack

Web development intern
Web development intern

CodeAlpha
Java intern

Java Programming Intern

Virtual
Virtual 3 months

1 month
1 month
4 months
1 month

Virtual
Remote
Remote

Full Stack Web Developer Intern
Web Development Intern

Web Developer Intern

Cyber Security Intern

Quatam Bharat Technology
Cognorise InfoTech

Nexus Software Pvt. Ltd.

IT Services and IT Consulting
IT Services and IT Consulting

Software Firm

1 month
1 month
3 months
1 monthTech-A-Intern

Skybug Technologies
Innovixion Tech
Trusting Brains

Motion Cut

Cloud Computing Intern
Web Development Intern

Full Stack Web Development Intern
Electronics R&D Intern

Python Programming Intern

1 month

Ethical Hacking Intern
Ethical Hacking and Cyber Security Intern

Edunexa Tech
CyberDosti

Remote + Virtual
Remote + Virtual
Remote + Virtual

Virtual
Remote + Virtual

Remote
Codes On Bytes
Extion InfoTech

Python Programming Intern
Cyber Security Intern

CodeSoft 
Alfido Tech

Java Programming Intern
Web Developer Intern

Technohacks Edutech C Programming Intern
C Programming Intern

CasCode
Cyber Security Intern

Web Developer Intern

Virtual
Virtual
Virtual

Remote + Virtual
Virtual
Virtual

1 month
1 month
3 months
1 month

ExLearn Technologies

IT Services and IT Consulting
IT Services and IT Consulting
IT Services and IT Consulting 1 month

1 month
1 month
1 month
2 months
1 month
1 month
1 month
1 month
1 month
1 month

Virtual

Virtual
Virtual

CipherByte Technologies
Prodigy InfoTech

FlazeTech Technologies Full Stack Web Development Intern Remote 1 month

IT Services and IT Consulting
Digital Media Firm

IT Services and IT Consulting
IT Services and IT Consulting
IT Services and IT Consulting
IT Services and IT Consulting
IT Services and IT Consulting
IT Services and IT Consulting
IT Services and IT Consulting
IT Services and IT Consulting
IT Services and IT Consulting
IT Services and IT Consulting

IT Training Institute
Government Institute

IT Services and IT Consulting
Ecell (EDC), IIT Delhi

Cloud Computing Intern
Campus Ambassdor (CAP)

Virtual
Remote

Virtual IT Services 1 monthFront End Developer InternIndiInterns
YBI Foundation Python Programming Intern Virtual
Oasis InfoByte

NGO 2 months
Python Programming Intern Virtual IT Services and IT Consulting 1 month

Digital Bhem UI/UX Designer Virtual IT Services and IT Consulting 1 month
Smart Interns Salesforce Supported Virtual Intern

Cognifyz Technologies Software Development Intern
Virtual
Virtual

Edtech Firm
IT Services and IT Consulting
IT Services and IT Consulting
IT Services and IT Consulting

Edtech Firm

Self Paced
1 month
1 month
2 months
4 months

CodeCasa Graphic Designing Intern Virtual IT Services and IT Consulting

Navodita InfoTech
Octanet Services Private Limited

PHP Intern
Python Development Intern

DevSkill Hub Python Intern

Virual + Remote
Remote
Virtual

1 month



91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135 Synexoo Technologies Full Stack Web Development Intern Remote IT Services & Consulting firm 2 months

Encryptix Cloud Computing Intern Remote IT Services & Consulting firm 1 month
Pinncacle Full Stack Interns Web Development Intern Virtual IT Services & Consulting firm 1 month

TechStraver Prompt Engineering Intern Virtual IT Services & Consulting firm 1 month
InnoByte Services Node.js Developer Intern Remote Business Consulting Firm 1 month

Synexoo Technologies Full Stack Web Development Intern Remote IT Services & Consulting firm 2 months
YoungDev Intern MERN Stack Development Intern Virtual IT Services & Consulting firm 1 month

Innovixion Tech Python Development Intern Remote IT Services & Consulting firm 1 month
YoungDev Intern Python Development Intern Virtual IT Services & Consulting firm 1 month

(Tech Analogy Pvt. Ltd.)

AIM India Pvt.Ltd. Finance Intern Work from Home Edtech Company / Institute 2 months
My Equation Technical Content Curation Trainee Work from Home Tech Startup / Private Company 3 months

BB Advisory Finance Intern Remote Financial Services Firm 2 months
Outlook Publishing Pvt.Ltd. OLIP Intern (Outlook's Lateral Intenship Prog.) Work from Home Dgital Media / Publishing Firm 2 months

KultreHire Data Analytics Intern Virtual Edtech Firm 4 months
Tech Certify Solutions Frontend Web Development Intern Remote IT and Business Services Firm 1 month

Intern Career Cyber Security Intern Virtual + Remote IT Services and IT Consulting 1 month
UpTricks Services Pvt. Ltd.
NinjaBytes Technologies

MotionCut 

Full Stack Web Development Intern
Artificial Intelligence Intern
Web Development Intern

Remote
Virtual
Virtual

IT and Business Services Firm
IT Services and IT Consulting

Digital Media Firm

InfoBuzz Technologies Web Developer Intern

Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual

Virtual + Remote
Virtual

Remote
Virtual

CoderCave
Prodigy InfoTech
Placement Dost

Info AidTech
NexaSynergy Innovations

Data Science Intern
Web Development Intern

Cognorise InfoTech
MentorNess

Full Stack Web Developer Intern
Graphics and Logo Designing Intern

Web Development Intern
Python Development Intern

 Data Analyst Intern

Oasis Infobyte Python Development Intern Virtual

6 months
1 month
1 month
1 month
1 month
1 month
1 month
1 month
1 month
1 month
1 month
1 month

IT Services and IT Consulting
IT Services and IT Consulting
IT Services and IT Consulting
IT Services and IT Consulting
IT Services and IT Consulting
IT Services and IT Consulting

Edtech Firm
IT Services and IT Consulting
IT Services and IT Consulting

Grow Intern Cyber Security Intern Virtual IT Services and IT Consulting 1 month
Let's Grow More Python Development Intern Virtual IT Services and IT Consulting 1 month

LearnTricks EduTech Full Stack Developemnt Intern Virtual + Remote Edtech Firm 1 month
Cognifyz Technologies Full Stack Development Intern Remote IT Services and IT Consulting

Alfido Tech Python Development Intern Virtual IT Services and IT Consulting
1 month
1 month

CodeAlpha Machine Learning Intern Virtual IT Services and IT Consulting 1 month

Remote

Psyliq Data Scientist Intern Remote IT Services and IT Consulting 1 month
CodeClause Pvt. Ltd. Web Developer Intern Virtual + Remote 1 monthIT Services and IT Consulting

CodTech IT Solutions Web Development Intern Remote

1 month

Nexus Info Pvt. Ltd. AI/ML Intern Remote

1 month
1 month
1 month
3 months

IT Services and IT Consulting
IT Services and IT Consulting
IT Services and IT Consulting
IT Services and IT Consulting

IT Services and Software Firm

CodeClause Pvt. Ltd.
MainFlow Sevices and Technologies

Artificial Intelligence Intern
Full Stack Web Development

iNeuron Intelligence Pvt. Ltd. Web Developer Intern

Virtual + Remote
Virtual + Remote

CodePhine SQL Development Intern Virtual IT Services & Consulting firm 1 month
Saiket Systems Web Development Intern Virtual IT Services & Consulting firm 1 month
Tech-A-Intern Machine Learning Intern Virtual IT Services & Consulting firm 1 month

Next24tech Tehnology and Services IoT Development Intern Remote Information and Technology Firm 2 months


