INTERNSHIPS LIST (ORDER WISE)

S.NO.	COMPANY/ORGANIZATIONS	PROFILE	INTERNSHIP TYPE	COMPANY TYPE	DURATION
1	Smart India Multi Management Institute Foundation	Fundraising Coordinator	Remote	NG0, Gurugram	20 days
2	Vexom Marketing Solutions	Sales Operations Intern	Remote	Digital Marketing & Advertising Brand	1 month
3	Bobble AI Technologies	Language Expert & Data Annotator	Remote	Private Company, Corporate Office	1 month
	(Talent Unlimited Online Services Pvt. Ltd.)				
4	Automotive Research Association of India	Inroduction to Automotive Industry	Remote	Ministry of heavy industries and public enterprises	1 month
5	Ayavazhi Technologies Private Limited	Content Operations Intern	Remote	Private Company	3 months
6	Guest Blogging Technology Private Limited	Backlink Creator Lead Scraping Intern	Remote	Link Building Company	3 months
7	FastFindFirms	Ethical Hacking & Cyber Security Intern	Virtual + Remote	IT Consulting Firm	4 months
8	FastFindFirms	Front-End Web Development Intern	Virtual + Remote	IT Consulting Firm	4 months
9	College Khabar	Content Writer	Remote	Startup (News & Education)	2 months
10	Scientific Platforms and Cosmic Explorations (SPACE)	Robotics	Virtual	IT Services & Consulting firm	15 days
11	National Institute for Technical Training and Skill Development	National Internship in Artificial Intelligence	Virtual	Govt. Technical Organization	1 month
12	Marpu Foundation	Copywriting & Blogging Intern	Remote	NGO, Hyderabad	10 days
13	Kshitiksha Foundation	Digital Marketing Intern	Remote	NGO, Greater Noida	2 months
14	Aashmaan Foundation	Graphic Designer	Remote	NGO, Haryana	3 months
15	Hazzten Edutech Private Limited	Project Expert	Remote	Edtech Firm	3 months
16	Think Of It Foundation	Research & Development Intern - Voter Analysis	Remote	Business Consulting & Services, NPO	2 months
17	Behere Elite Technologies Private Limited	Operations Intern	Remote	Software Development Firm	2 months
18	College Khabar	Operations Intern	Remote	Startup (News & Education)	1 month
19	Codex Earth	Full Stack Web Developer	Remote	IT E-Learning Firm	1 month
20	Octanet Software Services	Web Development Intern	Remote	IT Services and IT Consulting	2 months
21	Code Alpha	Web Development Intern	Remote	Software Development Firm	1 month
22	Let's Grow More	Web Development Intern	Remote	Startup (MSME)	1 month
23	CodeClause Pvt. Ltd.	Python Development Intern	Remote	Software Development & IT-Services Firm	1 month
24	Codsoft	Web Development Intern	Remote	IT Services and IT Consultancy	1 month
25	Bharat Intern	Full Stack Web Development Intern	Remote	Startup, Madhya Pradesh	1 month
26	Dabotics India Pvt. Ltd.	Web Development Intern	Remote	Software Development Firm	1 month
27	Technohacks Edutech	Ethical Hacking & Cyber Security Intern	Remote	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
28	Info AidTech	Web Development Intern	Remote	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
29	Emertxe Information Technologies	Embedded Systems Intern	Virtual	Software Training Institute, Bangalore	2 months
30	WebStack Academy	MERN Stack Development Intern	Virtual	Software Training Institute, Bangalore	2 months
31	Coders Cave	Web Development Intern	Remote	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
32	Infotrixs	Frontend Web Development Intern	Remote	Software Development Company	1 month
33	The Sparks Foundation [GRIP]	Web Design & Development Intern	Remote	Non-Profit Administration, Singapore	1 month
34	Oasis Infobyte	Full Stack Web Development & Designing Intern	Remote	Software Development Company	1 month
35	MeriSKILL	Data Analyst Intern	Remote	Information Services Company	1 month
36	Coding Samurai	Artificial Intelligence Intern	Remote	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
37	Code Casa	Web Development & Designing Intern	Remote	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
38	TXON	Web Development & Designing Intern	Remote	Software Development Company	1 month
39	Prodigy InfoTech	Software Development Intern	Remote	Software Development Company	1 month
40	Grow Intern	Full Stack Web Development Intern	Remote	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
40	Slash Mark	Full Stack Web Development Intern	Remote	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month

42	Digirise Infolabs	Web Development & Designing Intern	Remote	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
43	Intern Savy	Python Development Intern	Remote	Software Development Firm	1 month
44	Skill Intern India	Web Development Intern	Remote	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
45	Code Alpha	Cyber Security Intern	Remote	Software Development Firm	1 month
46	Unified Mentor Private Limited	Web Development Intern	Remote	IT Services and IT Consulting	2 months
47	Cognifyz Technologies	Web Development Intern	Remote	IT System Data Services	1 month
48	Psyliq	Data Analyst Intern	Remote	IT System Services & Evaluation	1 month
49	ArchaeoBytes	Data Analyst Intern	Remote	IT Services & IT Consulting	1 month
50	ArcanePath Tech Solutions	Java Development Intern	Remote	IT Services & IT Consulting Firm	1 month
51	Octanet Services Private Limited	Web Development Intern	Remote	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
52	Intern Galaxy	Full Stack Web Developer Intern	Virtual	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
53	YoungDev Intern	Full Stack Web Developer Intern	Remote	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
54	Intern Career	Web development intern	Virtual	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
55	CodeAlpha	Web development intern	Virtual	IT Services and IT Consulting	3 months
56	Swim Stack	Java intern	Virtual	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
57	CodeAlpha	Java Programming Intern	Virtual	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
58	SlahMark	Cyber Security Intern	Remote	IT Services and IT Consulting	4 months
59	Sync Intern	ReactJS Intern	Remote	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
60	Quatam Bharat Technology	Full Stack Web Developer Intern	Virtual	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
61	Cognorise InfoTech	Web Development Intern	Remote	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
62	Nexus Software Pvt. Ltd.	•			
	Tech-A-Intern	Web Developer Intern	Remote Virtual	Software Firm	3 months
63		Cloud Computing Intern		IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
64	Skybug Technologies Innovixion Tech	Web Development Intern	Remote + Virtual	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
65		Full Stack Web Development Intern	Remote + Virtual	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
66	Trusting Brains	Electronics R&D Intern	Remote + Virtual	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
67	Motion Cut	Python Programming Intern	Virtual	Digital Media Firm	1 month
68	Edunexa Tech	Ethical Hacking Intern	Remote + Virtual	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
69	CyberDosti	Ethical Hacking and Cyber Security Intern	Remote	IT Services and IT Consulting	2 months
70	Codes On Bytes	Python Programming Intern	Virtual	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
71	Extion InfoTech	Cyber Security Intern	Virtual	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
72	CodeSoft	Java Programming Intern	Virtual	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
73	Alfido Tech	Web Developer Intern	Virtual	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
74	Technohacks Edutech	C Programming Intern	Virtual	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
75	CipherByte Technologies	C Programming Intern	Remote + Virtual	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
76	Prodigy InfoTech	Cyber Security Intern	Virtual	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
77	CasCode	Web Developer Intern	Virtual	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
78	ExLearn Technologies	Cloud Computing Intern	Virtual	IT Training Institute	3 months
79	Ecell (EDC), IIT Delhi	Campus Ambassdor (CAP)	Remote	Government Institute	1 month
80	FlazeTech Technologies	Full Stack Web Development Intern	Remote	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
81	IndiInterns	Front End Developer Intern	Virtual	IT Services	1 month
82	YBI Foundation	Python Programming Intern	Virtual	NGO	2 months
83	Oasis InfoByte	Python Programming Intern	Virtual	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
84	Digital Bhem	UI/UX Designer	Virtual	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
85	Smart Interns	Salesforce Supported Virtual Intern	Virtual	Edtech Firm	Self Paced
86	Cognifyz Technologies	Software Development Intern	Virtual	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
87	Navodita InfoTech	PHP Intern	Virual + Remote	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
88	Octanet Services Private Limited	Python Development Intern	Remote	IT Services and IT Consulting	2 months
89	DevSkill Hub	Python Intern	Virtual	Edtech Firm	4 months
90	CodeCasa	Graphic Designing Intern	Virtual	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month

91	Intern Career	Cyber Security Intern	Virtual + Remote	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
92	UpTricks Services Pvt. Ltd.	Full Stack Web Development Intern	Remote	IT and Business Services Firm	6 months
93	NinjaBytes Technologies	Artificial Intelligence Intern	Virtual	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
94	MotionCut	Web Development Intern	Virtual	Digital Media Firm	1 month
95	CoderCave	Data Science Intern	Virtual	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
96	Prodigy InfoTech	Web Development Intern	Virtual	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
97	Placement Dost	Full Stack Web Developer Intern	Virtual	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
98	Info AidTech	Graphics and Logo Designing Intern	Virtual	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
99	NexaSynergy Innovations	Web Development Intern	Virtual + Remote	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
100	Cognorise InfoTech	Python Development Intern	Virtual	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
101	MentorNess	Data Analyst Intern	Remote	Edtech Firm	1 month
102	InfoBuzz Technologies	Web Developer Intern	Virtual	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
103	Oasis Infobyte	Python Development Intern	Virtual	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
104	Grow Intern	Cyber Security Intern	Virtual	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
105	Let's Grow More	Python Development Intern	Virtual	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
106	LearnTricks EduTech	Full Stack Developemnt Intern	Virtual + Remote	Edtech Firm	1 month
107	Cognifyz Technologies	Full Stack Development Intern	Remote	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
108	Alfido Tech	Python Development Intern	Virtual	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
109	CodeAlpha	Machine Learning Intern	Virtual	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
110	Psyliq	Data Scientist Intern	Remote	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
111	CodeClause Pvt. Ltd.	Web Developer Intern	Virtual + Remote	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
112	CodeClause Pvt. Ltd.	Artificial Intelligence Intern	Virtual + Remote	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
113	MainFlow Sevices and Technologies	Full Stack Web Development	Virtual + Remote	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
114	iNeuron Intelligence Pvt. Ltd.	Web Developer Intern	Remote	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
115	CodTech IT Solutions	Web Development Intern	Remote	IT Services and IT Consulting	1 month
116	Nexus Info Pvt. Ltd.	AI/ML Intern	Remote	IT Services and Software Firm	3 months
117	KultreHire	Data Analytics Intern	Virtual	Edtech Firm	4 months
118	Tech Certify Solutions	Frontend Web Development Intern	Remote	IT and Business Services Firm	1 month
119	BB Advisory	Finance Intern	Remote	Financial Services Firm	2 months
120	Outlook Publishing Pvt.Ltd.	OLIP Intern (Outlook's Lateral Intenship Prog.)	Work from Home	Dgital Media / Publishing Firm	2 months
121	AIM India Pvt.Ltd.	Finance Intern	Work from Home	Edtech Company / Institute	2 months
122	My Equation	Technical Content Curation Trainee	Work from Home	Tech Startup / Private Company	3 months
	(Tech Analogy Pvt. Ltd.)		I		
123	CodePhine	SQL Development Intern	Virtual	IT Services & Consulting firm	1 month
124	Saiket Systems	Web Development Intern	Virtual	IT Services & Consulting firm	1 month
125	Tech-A-Intern	Machine Learning Intern	Virtual	IT Services & Consulting firm	1 month
126	Next24tech Tehnology and Services	IoT Development Intern	Remote	Information and Technology Firm	2 months
127	Innovixion Tech	Python Development Intern	Remote	IT Services & Consulting firm	1 month
128	YoungDev Intern	Python Development Intern	Virtual	IT Services & Consulting firm	1 month
129	Synexoo Technologies	Full Stack Web Development Intern	Remote	IT Services & Consulting firm	2 months
130	YoungDev Intern	MERN Stack Development Intern	Virtual	IT Services & Consulting firm	1 month
131	TechStraver	Prompt Engineering Intern	Virtual	IT Services & Consulting firm	1 month
132	InnoByte Services	Node.js Developer Intern	Remote	Business Consulting Firm	1 month
133	Encryptix	Cloud Computing Intern	Remote	IT Services & Consulting firm	1 month
134	Pinncacle Full Stack Interns	Web Development Intern	Virtual	IT Services & Consulting firm	1 month
135	Synexoo Technologies	Full Stack Web Development Intern	Remote	IT Services & Consulting firm	2 months